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panishwell

Economic Range

Size
Warranty
Inches
72x30
72 x 36
72 x42
72x 48
72 x 60
72x 72

75x30
75 x 36
75x42
75x 48
75x60
75x72

78 x30
78 x 36
78 x42
78 x 48
78 x 60
78x 72

4
2583
3100
3617
4133
5167
6200

2692
3230
3768
4307
5383
6460

2799
3359
3919
4479
5598
6718

Heritage
1 Year

3000
3600
4200
4800
6000
7200

3125
3750
4375
5000
6250
7500

3250
3900
4550
9200
6500
7800

3000
3600
4200
4800
6000
7200

3125
3750
4375
5000
6250
7500

3250
3900
4550
5200
6500
7800

Pearl
3 Years

3458
4150
4842
9533
6917
8300

3603
4323
5044
9764
7205
8646

3747
4496
5245
9995
7493
8992

3333
4000
4667
5333
6222
8000

3473
4167
4862
5556
6945
8334

3611
4333
5055
57711
7222
8666

Silver
5 Years

3875
4650
5425
6200
7233
9300

4036
4843
5650
6457
8072
9686

4198
9038
5878
6717
8397
10076

Warranty as per pro rate based.
10% prices extra over size.

* Per unit price.

= Prices are inclusive of all taxes and
local levies.

= Prices are subject to alteration without
notice.

« Prices for the special items will be
quoted on request.

« Warranty without cover.
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Spanishwell

Size 28D 32 HR 40 HR Impression  Signature
Warranty 3 Years 5 Years 10 Years 7 Years 5 Years
Inches 4" 5" 4" 5g 4" o of o8

72x 30 3583 4083 5167 9917 6167 7167 6708 6817
72 x 36 4300 4900 6200 7100 7400 8600 8050 8180
72x42 5017 5717 7233 8283 8633 10033 9392 9543
12x 48 9733 6533 8267 9467 9867 11467 10733 10907
72x60 6689 7622 9645 11045 11511 13378 12522 13633
12x72 8600 9800 12400 14200 14800 17200 16100 16360

75x 30 3733 4253 9383 6163 6423 7465 6988 7100
75 x 36 4480 9104 6459 7396 7708 8958 8385 8520
75x 42 5227 5955 7536 8629 8993 10451 9783 9940
75x 48 9973 6805 8612 9861 10277 11944 11180 11360
75x60 7467 8507 10765 12327 12847 14930 13975 14200
75x72 8960 10208 12918 14792 15416 17916 16770 17040

78x 30 3882 4423 5597 6409 6681 7764 7267 7384
78 x 36 4658 9308 6716 7691 8017 9317 8720 8861
78 x 42 5434 6193 7835 8973 9353 10870 10173 10338
78 x 48 6211 7077 8955 10255 10689 12423 11627 11815
78 x60 7763 8847 11193 12818 13362 15528 14533 14768
18x72 9316 10616 13432 15382 16034 18634 17440 17722

Warranty as per pro rate based.
10% prices extra over size.

* Per unit price.
* Prices are inclusive of all taxes and
local levies.
= Prices are subject to alteration without
notice.
Mattress are tailored to a comfortable firmness. « Prices for the specal tems will be
Durable mattress, which provides a serene slumber. quoted on request.

= Warranty without cover.




Ortho Range

Size Multy Layer Mayur Maharaja
Warranty 5 Years 5 Years 5 Years
Inches 4" g 4" 5" 4" g

72 x30 3250 3667 3333 3750 4000 4583
72 x 36 3900 4400 4000 4500 4800 5500
72 x42 4550 5133 4667 5250 5600 6417
72x48 5200 5867 5333 6000 6400 7333
72 x 60 6500 7333 6667 7500 7467 8556
712x72 7800 8800 8000 9000 9600 11000
75x30 3386 3819 3473 3907 4167 4775
75 x 36 4063 4583 4167 4688 5000 5730
75x42 4740 5347 4862 5469 5833 6685
75x 48 5417 6111 5556 6251 6667 7640
75x60 6772 7638 6945 7813 8333 9550
75x72 8126 9166 8334 9376 10000 11460
78 x30 3521 3972 3611 4063 4333 4965
78 x 36 4225 4766 4333 4875 5200 5958
78 x42 4929 5560 5055 5688 6067 6951
78 x 48 5633 6355 5777 6500 6933 7944
78 x 60 7042 7943 7222 8125 8667 9930

78x72 8450 9532 8666 9750 10400 11916
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Size Bondo
Warranty 5 Years
Inches 4" g

72 x30 4167 4833
72 x 36 5000 5800
72 x42 5833 6767
72x 48 6667 7733
72 x 60 7778 9022
712x72 10000 11600
75x30 4340 5035
75 x 36 5208 6042
75x 42 6076 7049
75x 48 6944 8056
75x60 8680 10070
75x72 10416 12084
78 x30 4514 5236
78 x 36 5417 6283
78 x 42 6320 7330
78 x 48 7223 8377
78 x 60 9028 10472
78 x72 10834 12566

Allows the Mattress to

Bondo Spl.

4583
9500
6417
7333
8556
11000

4775
5730
6685
7640
9550
11460

4965
9958
6951
7944
9930
11916

Support the Body

so that you wake up totally rejuvenated adn full of energy

5 Years

rent zones enables mattress to compress

- Acombination of varying firmness in different zones ena
- more in some parts than others and conform to the contours of the body.

5
5250
6300
7350
8400
9800

12600

9469
6563
7657
8751
10938
13126

5688
6825
7963
9100
11375
13650

Sandwich Bonded
5 Years
5" 6"
5417 6167
6500 7400
7583 8633
8667 9867
10111 11511
13000 14800
5642 6423
6770 7708
7898 8993
9027 10277
11283 12847
13540 15416
5868 6681
7042 8017
8216 9353
9389 10689
11737 13362
14084 16034

Warranty as per pro rate based.
10% prices extra over size.

* Per unit price.

= Prices are inclusive of all taxes and
local levies.

= Prices are subject to alteration without
notice.

 Prices for the special items will be
quoted on request.

= Warranty without cover.




Luxury Range

Size Megha Milan Ultra Ultra Top

Warranty 5 Years 5 Years 7 Years 7 Years

Inches 4" 5" 4" 3 4" o 6"

72 %30 4750 5417 5875 6708 6708 7542 8750
72 x 36 9700 6500 7050 8050 8050 9050 10500
72x42 6650 7583 8225 9392 9392 10558 12250
72x48 7600 8667 9400 10733 10733 12067 14000
72x60 9500 10833 11750 13417 13417 14078 16333

12x72 11400 13000 14100 16100 16100 18100 21000

75x 30 4948 9642 6120 6988 6988 7857 9115
75 x 36 9938 6770 7344 8385 8385 9428 10938
75x42 6928 7898 8568 9783 9783 10999 12761
75x48 1917 9027 9792 11180 11180 12571 14584
75x60 9897 11283 12240 13975 13975 15713 18230

75x72 11876 13540 14688 16770 16770 18856 21876

78 x 30 5146 5868 6365 7267 7267 8170 9479
78 x 36 6175 7042 7638 8720 8720 9804 11375
78 x 42 7204 8216 8911 10173 10173 11438 13271
78x48 8233 9389 10184 11627 11627 13072 15167

78 x60 10292 11737 12730 14533 14533 16340 18958
18x72 12350 14084 15276 17440 17440 19608 22750

A) 528&5‘

through optimum air circulation
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Size
Warranty
Inches
72x30
72 x 36
72 x42
72x 48
72 x 60
72x 72

75x30
75 x 36
75x42
75x 48
75x60
75x72

78 x30
78 x 36
78 x42
78 x 48
78 x 60
78x 72

Euro Top
5 Years
6"
6083
7300
8517
9733
11356
14600

6337
7604
8871
10139
12673
15208

6590
7908
9226
10544
13180
15816

Springer
5 Years
6"
7125
8550
9975
11400
14250
17100

7422
8906
10390
11875
14843
17812

7719
9263
10807
12351
15438
18526

Crysta
5 Years
6"
8250
9900
11550
13200
15400
19800

8593
10312
12031
13749
17187
20624

8938
10725
12513
14300
17875
21450

gxw/ém‘ 63 omiore

& Support During Sleep

Springmatt Top
5 Years
g
8750
10500
12250
14000
16333
21000

9115
10938
12761
14584
18230
21876

9479
11375
13271
15167
18958
22750

Ultra Pedic
10 Years
5
9167
11000
12833
14667
17111
22000

9548
11458
13368
15277
19097
22916

9930
11916
13902
15888
19860
23832

Ultra Pedic Memory Top
10 Years
6"
12083
14500
16917
19333
22556
29000

12587
15104
17621
20139
25173
30208

13090
15708
18326
20944
26180
31416

Warranty as per pro rate based.
10% prices extra over size.

= Per unit price.
* Prices are inclusive of all taxes and
local levies.

= Prices are subject to alteration without
notice.

« Prices for the special items will be
quoted on request.

= Warranty without cover.




Size Softy Foam  Memory Foam  Regular Fiber Polo Fiber Vento Fiber  Comfort Micro
Inches 16 x 24 16 x 24 16 x 26 17 x 27 17 x 27 17 x 27
4 399 1699 299 399 699 999

Use of Mattress

» Rotate or Flip mattress periodically to ensure even usage.
Do not try to fold, bend or drag the mattress.

When the mattress gets soiled, clean it with a demp cloth.
Do not use iron.

Warranty as per warranty card.
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* Rohtak-124001 (HR)

spanishwellmattress@gmail.com

I IV A product of : ;
I ( HARE KRISHNA FOAM MARKETING § facebook.com/spanishwellmattress

spanishwellmattress.com




